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Torbjörn SVENSSON ÖREBRO 41 2 48 0 43 0 35 0 43 0 46 0 43 0 38 0 337 2

Benny ALLANSSON ÖREBRO 42 0 42 0 44 0 46 0 32 2 33 2 31 2 45 0 315 6

Kurt LEVIN HAGA 29 2 38 2 35 0 36 0 33 1 32 2 40 2 37 0 280 9

S-O BIRGERSSON FRÖSLUNDA 33 2 32 2 33 2 40 0 36 2 35 2 42 2 37 2 288 14

Lars-Erik SUNDIN SPIIK 29 2 39 2 35 2 38 2  45 0 36 0 29 2 32 2 283 12

Ingvar ÅHLUND SPIIK 37 2 42 0 33 1 38 0 36 2 34 0 29 2 42 2 291 9

Sven SVENSSON SÖDERTÄLJE 32 2 38 0 39 0 36 0 34 2 31 2 34 2 42 0 286 8

Lars VALLENTIN HANINGE 38 2 42 0 46 0 48 0 45 0 51 0 48 0 41 1 359 3

Lennart STENER STRÄNGNÄS 34 2 38 2 36 2 41 0 36 0 43 0 35 2 41 1 304 9

Lennart KENSERT AROS



PLAC NAMN KLUBB SLAG POÄNG  SNITT

1 S-O BIRGERSSON FRÖSLUNDA 288 14 36,0

2 Lars-Erik SUNDIN SPIIK 283 12 35,4

3 Kurt LEVIN HAGA 280 9 35,0

4 Ingvar ÅHLUND SPIIK 291 9 36,4

5 Lennart STENER STRÄNGNÄS 304 9 38,0

6 Sven SVENSSON SÖDERTÄLJE 286 8 35,8

7 Benny ALLANSSON ÖREBRO 315 6 39,4

8 Lars VALLENTIN HANINGE 359 3 44,9

9 Torbjörn SVENSSON ÖREBRO 337 2 42,1

10 Lennart KENSERT AROS     Ej Till Start      ETS
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Ronny EKBERG AROS 37 2 33 2 31 2 31 2 37 0 37 0 29 0 37 0 37 0 309 8

Bo NORDSTRÖM AROS 40 0 36 0 39 0 43 0 38 0 42 0 38 0 51 0 51 0 378 0

Kari LAAKSO FRÖSLUNDA 36 0 33 2 37 2 36 0 34 2 32 2 27 2 30 0 38 0 303 10

Anders WALLIN NYKÖPING 35 0 31 2 40 0 37 1 40 0 31 2 34 2 37 0 34 0 319 7

Ronny GRANHOLM STOCKHOLM 37 0 32 2 33 2 37 1  30 2 35 0 29 2 34 0 38 0 305 9

Andreas BENDORAITIS STOCKHOLM 34 2 31 2 38 0 31 2 39 0 38 1 41 0 34 0 43 0 329 7

Kaj SÖDERKVIST SÖDERTÄLJE 31 2 26 2 33 0 34 0 30 2 38 1 32 0 30 0 28 2 282 9

Åke LUNDBERG VK-78 27 2 34 2 39 0 36 0 33 0 35 2 29 2 34 0 31 0 298 8

Bror WALLÈN SPIIK 29 2 29 2 29 2 31 2 28 2 31 2 28 2 29 2 34 0 268 16

Tommy BLIXT SPIIK 29 2 34 2 30 2 26 2 32 2 35 2 29 0 29 2 28 2 272 16



PLAC NAMN KLUBB SLAG POÄNG  SNITT

1 Tommy BLIXT SPIIK 272 16 30,2

2 Bror WALLÈN SPIIK 268 16 29,8

3 Kari LAAKSO FRÖSLUNDA 303 10 33,7

4 Kaj SÖDERKVIST SÖDERTÄLJE 282 9 31,3

5 Ronny GRANHOLM STOCKHOLM 305 9 33,9

6 Åke LUNDBERG VK-78 298 8 33,1

7 Ronny EKBERG AROS 309 8 34,3

8 Andreas BENDORAITISSTOCKHOLM 329 7 36,6

9 Anders WALLIN NYKÖPING 319 7 35,4

10 Bo NORDSTRÖM AROS 378 0 42,0
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Rosmarie LÖNNQVIST SUNDBYBERG 55 0 49 2 47 0 42 0 48 0 38 0 37 1 43 0 50 0 409 3

Eva-Lena LUNDIN SUNDBYBERG 46 2 41 2 45 0 52 0 53 0 51 0 47 0 51 0 42 0 428 4

Sabine RUNDSTRÖM FRÖSLUNDA 71 0 51 0 76 0 49 0 66 0 57 0 56 0 55 0 56 0 537 0

Gerd ANDERSSON FRÖSLUNDA 32 2 34 2 31 2 30 2 35 2 44 0 36 2 39 2 33 0 314 14

Monica JOHANSSON ERSTA 40 2 44 2 39 2 40 0  46 0 35 2 43 0 49 2 39 0 375 10

Gunilla ALLANSSON ÖREBRO 44 2 38 2 37 2 51 0 43 2 41 0 47 0 54 2 57 0 412 10

Eva ANDERSSON TANTO 37 2 34 2 40 2 38 2 39 0 33 2 42 0 44 2 32 2 339 14

Eva ELFSTRAND STOCKHOLM 37 1 42 2 37 2 45 0 39 2 38 2 36 2 37 2 39 1 350 14

Lena BROWN SPIIK 39 2 47 2 46 2 41 0 55 0 56 0 46 0 50 0 53 0 433 6

Pirkko MAANINKA FRÖSLUNDA 35 2 40 2 36 2 31 2 33 2 36 2 35 0 39 1 33 2 318 15



PLAC NAMN KLUBB SLAG POÄNG  SNITT

1 Pirkko MAANINKA FRÖSLUNDA 318 15 35,3

2 Gerd ANDERSSON FRÖSLUNDA 314 14 34,9

3 Eva ANDERSSON TANTO 339 14 37,7

4 Eva ELFSTRAND STOCKHOLM 350 14 38,9

5 Gunilla ALLANSSON ÖREBRO 412 10 45,8

6 Monica JOHANSSON ERSTA 375 10 41,7

7 Lena BROWN SPIIK 433 6 48,1

8 Eva-Lena LUNDIN SUNDBYBERG 428 4 47,6

9 Rosmarie LÖNNQVIST SUNDBYBERG 409 3 45,4

10 Sabine RUNDSTRÖM FRÖSLUNDA 537 0 59,7
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Richard NÄSSELKVIST FRÖSLUNDA 46 0 41 0 50 0 47 1 54 0 39 0 38 2 41 0 42 0 398 3

Benny KARLSSON ESKILSTUNA 31 2 36 2 30 2 27 2 40 0 33 2 33 2 36 1 36 2 302 15

Jakob NORELAND UPPSALA 40 2 44 0 34 2 35 2 38 0 40 1 46 0 37 0 42 0 356 7

Calle MARTINSSON TANTO 47 2 45 0 38 0 32 2 32 2 43 0 35 2 41 2 34 0 347 10

Jens CHEF SUNDBYBERG 47 1 50 0 37 0 53 0  48 0 45 0 50 0 43 0 44 0 417 1

Rasmus SCHEDIN SUNDBYBERG 40 2 36 2 34 2 42 0 37 2 34 2 36 2 30 2 39 0 328 14

Bengt NEUMAN SKÖNSBERG 33 2 38 0 40 1 39 2 33 2 39 0 37 2 43 0 36 0 338 9

Tomas ÖBERG SÖDERTÄLJE 39 0 34 0 45 2 40 0 45 2 43 0 43 0 31 2 40 0 360 6

David BANDOLIN MOSÅS 40 2 36 1 36 2 49 0 34 2 44 0 39 2 41 0 49 0 368 9

Bernt GUSTAVSSON STRÄNGNÄS 30 2 37 0 39 2 32 2 30 2 33 2 29 2 34 2 27 2 291 16



PLAC NAMN KLUBB SLAG POÄNG SNITT

1 Bernt GUSTAVSSON STRÄNGNÄS 291 16 32,3

2 Benny KARLSSON ESKILSTUNA 302 15 33,6

3 Rasmus SCHEDIN SUNDBYBERG 328 14 36,4

4 Calle MARTINSSON TANTO 347 10 38,6

5 David BANDOLIN MOSÅS 368 9 40,9

6 Bengt NEUMAN SKÖNSBERG 338 9 37,6

7 Jakob NORELAND UPPSALA 356 7 39,6

8 Tomas ÖBERG SÖDERTÄLJE 360 6 40,0

9 Richard NÄSSELKVIST FRÖSLUNDA 398 3 44,2

10 Jens CHEF SUNDBYBERG 417 1 46,3
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Stefan VIBERG ÖREBRO 34 2 31 0 34 0 34 0 33 2 34 0 37 0 35 2 35 2 307 8

Robert GUSTAVSSON ÖREBRO 40 0 37 0 31 0 33 0 28 2 35 0 37 0 34 2 28 2 303 6

Christer SÖDERLUND TYRESÖ 27 2 31 2 37 0 37 0 41 0 31 0 32 0 34 2 38 0 308 6

Jan STRANDBERG TANTO 32 2 27 2 29 2 32 0 31 2 30 2 33 0 32 2 27 2 273 14

Krister MAGNUSSON STOCKHOLM 32 2 31 2 28 2 30 2  34 2 37 0 39 0 30 2 28 2 289 14

Björn CARRÖ SÖDERTÄLJE 36 0 37 0 31 2 37 0 51 0 40 0 34 0 41 0 42 0 349 2

Lars BROWN UPPSALA 32 2 24 2 30 2 33 0 33 2 24 2 23 2 31 2 31 0 261 14

Peter SAMUELSSON UPPSALA 28 2 32 2 28 2 25 2 25 2 30 2 32 0 32 2 31 0 263 14

Andreas FRANSSON MOSÅS 42 0 46 0 35 0 46 0 43 0 36 2 33 0 35 0 38 2 354 4

Anders GÖRLIN MOSÅS 37 0 32 0 35 2 31 0 35 0 36 2 29 2 28 2 39 0 302 8



PLAC NAMN KLUBB SLAG POÄNG  SNITT

1 Lars BROWN UPPSALA 261 14 29,0

2 Peter SAMUELSSON UPPSALA 263 14 29,2

3 Jan STRANDBERG TANTO 273 14 30,3

4 Krister MAGNUSSON STOCKHOLM 289 14 32,1

5 Stefan VIBERG ÖREBRO 307 8 34,1

6 Anders GÖRLIN MOSÅS 302 8 33,6

7 Christer SÖDERLUND TYRESÖ 308 6 34,2

8 Robert GUSTAVSSON ÖREBRO 303 6 33,7

9 Andreas FRANSSON MOSÅS 354 4 39,3

10 Björn CARRÖ SÖDERTÄLJE 349 2 38,8


